Save Acetonitrile with Ascentis Express HPLC Columns
The increased efficiency of the Fused Core™ particle in the Ascentis Express
HPLC columns enables you to use shorter columns on any HPLC system.
60% shorter HPLC columns  with same separation performance compared with 5 μm particles
50% shorter HPLC columns  with same separation performance compared with 3 μm particles
Column Dimension Flow Rate Assay Time
Acetonitrile
used

(comparable to ~225 m2/g porous particle)
  90 Å pore size
Ordering Information
Analytical
 ID  Length Ascentis  Ascentis  Ascentis Ascentis
 (mm) (cm) Express C18 Express C8 Express RP-Amide Express HILIC
 2.1 3 53802-U 53839-U 53910-U 53933-U
 2.1 5 53822-U 53831-U 53911-U 53934-U
 2.1 7.5 53804-U 53843-U 53912-U 53938-U
 2.1 10 53823-U 53832-U 53913-U 53939-U
 2.1 15 53825-U 53834-U 53914-U 53946-U
 3.0 3 53805-U 53844-U 53915-U 53964-U
 3.0 5 53811-U 53848-U 53916-U 53967-U
 3.0 7.5 53812-U 53849-U 53917-U 53969-U
 3.0 10 53814-U 53852-U 53918-U 53970-U
 3.0 15 53816-U 53853-U 53919-U 53972-U
 4.6 3 53818-U 53857-U 53921-U 53974-U
 4.6 5 53826-U 53836-U 53922-U 53975-U
 4.6 7.5 53819-U 53858-U 53923-U 53977-U
 4.6 10 53827-U 53837-U 53929-U 53979-U
 4.6 15 53829-U 53838-U 53931-U 53981-U
Capillary
   Ascentis Express C18 Ascentis Express C8
   Length Length
  5 cm 15 cm 5 cm 15 cm